
1
Nottingham > Clifton > Gotham > East Leake > Loughborough

S SOUTH NOTT

Daily Timetable
Service Number: 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

City, Beastmarket Hill [B2] 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00
City, Railway Station [S2] 09:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 19:03 20:03 21:03 22:03
Trent Bridge, Victoria Embknt 09:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:07 20:07 21:07 22:07
Wilford Green 09:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12 20:12 21:12 22:12
Clifton, NTU Campus 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17 20:17 21:17 22:17
Clifton Lane, The Dip 09:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18 19:18 20:18 21:18 22:18
Gotham, Leake Road (Garage) 09:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28 19:28 20:28 21:28 22:28
East Leake, Shops 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:37 19:37 20:37 21:37 22:37
East Leake, Kirk Ley Road Top 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40 19:40 20:40 21:40 22:40
Stanford on Soar, Church 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45 19:45 20:45 ... ...
Loughborough, Baxter Gate [BA] 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:55 20:55 ... ...

from Wednesday 25 March 2020

Daily Timetable
Service Number: 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Loughborough, Baxter Gate [BA] ... ... 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:05 21:05
Stanford on Soar, Church ... ... 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:06 20:11 21:11
East Leake, Kirk Ley Road Top 08:12 09:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12 20:17 21:17
East Leake, Shops 08:14 09:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14 19:14 20:19 21:19
Gotham, Leake Road (Garage) 08:24 09:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24 18:24 19:24 20:29 21:29
Clifton Lane, The Dip 08:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30 20:35 21:35
Clifton, NTU Campus 08:35 09:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35 19:35 20:40 21:40
Wilford Green 08:41 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41 19:41 20:45 21:45
Trent Bridge, Victoria Embknt 08:47 09:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:47 19:47 20:50 21:50
City, Railway Station [S6] 08:52 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52 19:52 20:55 21:55
City, Beastmarket Hill [B2] 08:55 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:55 20:58 21:58

1
Loughborough > East Leake > Gotham > Clifton > Nottingham

S SOUTH NOTT


